B/SOC/13

M
/1

2
/3
/IRM

/1
2

IC
1
2
/3
IAC

1
2

/3
/4
/5
16
/ML

/1

IX

/1

Hay-on-Wye Study Group

Minutes

Annual General Meeting minutes (includes
agenda for 2002 meeting, and various financial
statements)

Committee minutes

Committee minutes

Records of Meetings

Record of meetings — talks and lectures
Record of meetings — talks and lectures

Constitution

2 Copies of [original] constitution; one annotated
2 copies of revised constitution; one annotated
Unsigned copy of a proposal to change article 13
of the constitution — date of annual meeting

Financial records

Cash book

Notebook with records of subscriptions and
university fees

Post and telephone book. Includes weather
reports for 1972

Notebook with records of subscriptions, course
fees, payments for outings and Christmas dinners
Receipts and payments ledger, with balance
sheets — signed and audited

Cash book

Membership Lists

Bundle of membership lists, correspondence re
membership and visitor lists

Subject to a 30 year closure period from the date
of the list. So, the first list (for 1986-87) cannot
be viewed until 2017

Miscellaneous

Hay Study Group Programme

Acc 1674

1969-2002

1968-1989
1989-2002

1969-1975
1981-2001

n/d

18 Mar 2000

n/d

1969-1987
1981-1992

1983-2002

1985-1999

1990-2003

1999-2002

1986-2003

2001-2002



