B/SOC/13 Ha	y-on-Wye Study Group	Acc 1674
-------------	----------------------	----------

/ <b>M</b>	Minutes	
/1	Annual General Meeting minutes (includes agenda for 2002 meeting, and various financial statements)	1969-2002
/2	Committee minutes	1968-1989
/3	Committee minutes	1989-2002
/ <b>R</b> M	Records of Meetings	
/1 /2	Record of meetings – talks and lectures Record of meetings – talks and lectures	1969-1975 1981-2001
/ <i>C</i>	Constitution	
/1 /2 /3	2 Copies of [original] constitution; one annotated 2 copies of revised constitution; one annotated Unsigned copy of a proposal to change article 13 of the constitution – date of annual meeting	n/d 18 Mar 2000 n/d
/AC	Financial records	
/1 /2	Cash book Notebook with records of subscriptions and university fees	1969-1987 1981-1992
/3	Post and telephone book. Includes weather reports for 1972	1983-2002
/4	Notebook with records of subscriptions, course fees, payments for outings and Christmas dinners	1985-1999
/5	Receipts and payments ledger, with balance sheets – signed and audited	1990-2003
/6	Cash book	1999-2002
/ <b>ML</b>	Membership Lists	
/1	Bundle of membership lists, correspondence re membership and visitor lists Subject to a 30 year closure period from the date of the list. So, the first list (for 1986-87) cannot be viewed until 2017	1986-2003
/X	Miscellaneous	
/1	Hay Study Group Programme	2001-2002